
  

 To Watch the lectures, go to: fhu.edu/lectureship   

FEBRUARY 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 7 

Bible Study 9:30 AM 
Worship 10:30AM & 6pm 

Evening Song 

Service 

FHU Lecture 

 

FHU Lecture 

Josie Phillips—BD 

MNM-Northend 

7:00pm 

 

FHU Lecture 

Ed &Margaret O’Dell—
Anniversary  
 

 

Bible Study 7:00 pm 

FHU Lecture 

Evelyn Duckworth—BD 

 

FHU Lecture 

 

Larry Shears—BD 
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12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 
 

Bible Study 9:30 AM 
Worship 10:30AM & 6pm 

Lisa Carpenter—BD 
Doug Stephens—BD 
 

 

Elders & Preacher 

Meeting 4:30pm 

John Carter—BD 

MNM-Lubeck 

7:00pm 

 

 
Bible Study 7:00 pm 

 
Ladies Night Out 

Western Sizzlin 

5:30pm 
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18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 

Bible Study 9:30 AM 
Worship 10:30AM & 6pm 

Free Buffet after 

morning Worship 

 

Presidents' Day 
MNM-Dewey Ave 

7:00pm 

 

 
Bible Study 7:00 pm 
Janice Weaver—BD 
Tammy Cline—BD 
Stacy & Angie White—
Anniversary 
 
 

 

 Roy Clark—BD 

 
Game Night @ 

6:00pm 
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24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

Bible Study 9:30 AM 
Worship 10:30AM & 6pm 

Jarritt Flinn—BD 
Traveling Youth Group 
Camden Ave 6:00pm 

 

MNM-36
th
 Street 

7:00pm 

 

 
Bible Study 7:00 pm 

 
Jordan Flinn—BD 

 
  

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php

