

# Sunrise church of Christ Calendar of Events

## FEBRUARY 2026

SUNDAY		MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Bible Study 9:30 AM Worship 10:30AM & 6pm <b>Evening Song Service</b> <b>FHU Lecture</b>	FHU Lecture Josie Phillips—BD <b>MNM-Northend</b> 7:00pm	FHU Lecture Ed & Margaret O'Dell— Anniversary	Bible Study 7:00 pm <b>FHU Lecture</b> Evelyn Duckworth—BD	FHU Lecture	Larry Shears—BD		
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Bible Study 9:30 AM Worship 10:30AM & 6pm Lisa Carpenter—BD Doug Stephens—BD	Elders & Preacher Meeting 4:30pm John Carter—BD <b>MNM-Lubeck</b> 7:00pm		Bible Study 7:00 pm	Ladies Night Out Western Sizzlin 5:30pm			
	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Bible Study 9:30 AM Worship 10:30AM & 6pm <b>Free Buffet after morning Worship</b>	<u>Presidents' Day</u> <b>MNM-Dewey Ave</b> 7:00pm		Bible Study 7:00 pm Janice Weaver—BD Tammy Cline—BD Stacy & Angie White— Anniversary		Roy Clark—BD	<b>Game Night @ 6:00pm</b>	
	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
Bible Study 9:30 AM Worship 10:30AM & 6pm <b>Jarritt Flinn—BD</b> <b>Traveling Youth Group</b> <b>Camden Ave 6:00pm</b>	<b>MNM-36<sup>th</sup> Street</b> 7:00pm		Bible Study 7:00 pm	<b>Jordan Flinn—BD</b>			

To Watch the lectures, go to: [fhu.edu/lectureship](http://fhu.edu/lectureship)